211 212
Oil immersed submersible pump
Bomba sumergible en aceite
Pompe immergée dans l'huile
n ≈ 2900 rpm
QY
◆ Working medium is non-corrosive clean water.
◆ Sand content ratio in the medium no more than 0.10%.

MODEL
MODELO
MODÈLE
DN Rate Q-H Max Q-H
Power
Potencia
Puissance RPM
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Amps
Suggest
Head
Dimension
3-ph mm m3/h m m3/h m kw hp V A m mm
QY15-26-2.2 50 15 26 35 28 2.2 3 2900 380 4.6 All range 265x265x570
QY25-17-2.2 65 25 17 34 22 2.2 3 2900 380 4.6 All range 255x255x550
QY40-12-2.2 80 40 12 53 19 2.2 3 2900 380 4.6 All range 255x255x550
QY65-7-2.2 100 65 7 80 10 2.2 3 2900 380 4.6 All range 240x240x605
QY10-51/3-3 50 10 51 21 61 3 4 2900 380 6.5 45-60 245x245x700
QY15-36-3 50 15 36 32 37 3 4 2900 380 6.5 All range 290x290x595
QY25-26-3 65 25 26 40 29 3 4 2900 380 6.5 All range 265x265x585
QY25-36/2-3 65 25 36 42 47 3 4 2900 380 6.5 All range 265x265x600
QY40-16-3 80 40 16 53 23 3 4 2900 380 6.5 All range 265x265x600
QY65-10-3 100 65 10 80 15 3 4 2900 380 6.5 All range 240x240x630
QY100-6-3 150 100 6 160 14 3 4 2900 380 6.5 1.5-6 240x240x690
QY160-4-3 150 160 4 195 6 3 4 2900 380 6.5 1.5-4 245x245x685
QY10-68/4-4 50 10 68 20 80 4 5.5 2900 380 8 28-80 270x270x670
QY15-48/2-4 50 15 48 40 54 4 5.5 2900 380 8 All range 270x270x680
QY20-40/2-4 65 20 40 38 48 4 5.5 2900 380 8 All range 270x270x675
QY30-32-4 65 30 32 50 35 4 5.5 2900 380 8 All range 265x265x635
QY40-21-4 80 40 21 58 26 4 5.5 2900 380 8 All range 265x265x635
QY65-14-4 100 65 14 80 20 4 5.5 2900 380 8 8-20 280x280x675
QY100-9-4 150 100 9 160 15.5 4 5.5 2900 380 8 All range 255x255x695
QY160-6-4 150 160 4 240 10.5 4 5.5 2900 380 8 2.5-6 250x250x725
QY200-4-4 200 200 4 240 10.5 4 5.5 2900 380 8 2.5-4 250x250x740
QY10-83/3-5.5 50 10 83 21 94 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 62-86 265x265x960
QY15-68/4-5.5 65 15 68 36 80 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 28-80 265x265x805
QY25-40-5.5 65 25 40 58 44 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 33-43 265x265x675
QY40-28-5.5 80 40 28 80 30 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 19-34 265x265x680
QY65-18-5.5 100 65 18 120 22 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 All range 265x265x720
QY160-8-5.5 150 160 8 210 17 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 1.5-8 265x265x770
QY250-5-5.5 200 250 5 360 12 5.5 7.5 2900 380 11 2-5 275x275x815
QY10-110/4-7.5 50 10 110 20 133 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 84-115 265x265x1060
QY15-95/4-7.5 65 15 95 40 105 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 80-98 275x275x1065
QY18-84/4-7.5 65 18 84 40 96 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 70-88 275x275x1065
QY25-60/2-7.5 65 25 60 54 66 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 45-66 290x290x815
QY40-38-7.5 80 40 38 75 42 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 28-42 265x265x725
QY50-30-7.5 100 50 30 80 32 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 All range 295x295x750
QY80-20-7.5 100 80 20 130 25 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 All range 265x265x750
QY160-11-7.5 150 160 11 260 18 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 2.5-11 265x265x885
QY200-9-7.5 200 200 9 270 17 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 3-9 265x265x900
QY250-7-7.5 200 250 7 310 13 7.5 10 2900 380 15.5 3-7 255x255x890
No.
Description
Descripc ión
Description